
HUB CATERING
BREAKFAST
OPTIONS

Buffet
Scrambled Eggs

Hash Browns

Bacon

Spaghetti

Creamy Mushrooms

Toast 

Tea and Coffee

PRICES ARE BASED ON PER PERSON 
PRICES DON’T INCLUDE GST

DIETARY OPTIONS AVAILABLE ON
REQUEST

Weetbix

Muesli

Peaches

Fruit Salad

Yoghurt

Toast and Spreads

Tea and Coffee

Continental

Add Ons
Waffles with Berries and Cream

Pancakes

Croissants

Danishes

Fruit and Muesli Cups

17 CAMBERWELL ROAD HAWERA
PHONE:0274935900

EMAIL:BRENT.HUBCATERING@GMAIL.COM

$21.00

$15.50

$6.00
$3.00
$4.00
$5.00
$6.50

$25.50


