HUB CATERING BREAKFAST OPTIONS

Buffet

Scrambled Eggs

Hash Browns

Bacon

Spaghetti

Creamy Mushrooms \ \ \ \ /

Toast

Tea and Coffee

Weetbix

Muesli

Peaches

Fruit Salad

Yoghurt

Toast and Spreads

Tea and Coffee

	/		/		
\				/	
_	\$15.50				
/				\	
	/		\		

Waffles with Berries and Cream	\$6.00
Pancakes	\$3.00
Croissants	\$4.00
Danishes	\$5.00
Fruit and Muesli Cuns	\$6.50





Fruit and Muesli Cups

17 CAMBERWELL ROAD HAWERA PHONE: 0274935900 EMAIL:BRENT.HUBCATERING@GMAIL.COM PRICES ARE BASED ON PER PERSON PRICES DON'T INCLUDE GST **DIETARY OPTIONS AVAILABLE ON REQUEST**